Race Date
May 06, 2023

6 Hour 2 Person Male

Pos. Team Name

1 Suburban Cycles
Suburban Cycles

2 Suburban ML
Suburban Cycles

3 Suburban Cycles 1
Suburban cycles

4 Rekon Sweepers
Royal Maids of Atlanta

5 Welp Lets Go!

6 Don't Drink Water
Suburban Cycles

Laps Bib No
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225
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

221
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

226
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

224
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

219
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

212
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

2023 Road Atlanta
Lap Results - Overall Detall

Time
5:11:59.18
38:32.28
41:01.03
36:10.10
36:47.92
39:02.31
36:21.06
43:29.00
40:35.48
5:25:36.13
38:25.37
38:42.58
40:04.90
38:54.73
41:22.04
41:39.84
42:39.74
43:46.93
5:33:57.61
37:42.37
38:48.82
40:51.02
43:52.13
36:16.28
46:34.82
39:26.39
50:25.78
5:07:04.23
40:04.13
44:25.35
42:11.24
43:11.14
45:06.24
45:57.15
46:08.98
5:23:01.47
44:37.38
45:31.59
44:59.33
44:08.51
47:23.01
46:39.70
49:41.95
5:44:45.80
44:13.83
47:03.89
49:19.07
55:58.81
45:51.62
55:43.20
46:35.38

05/08/2023 08:30:28



Race Date
May 06, 2023

6 Hour 2 Person Coed

Pos. Team Name

1 Tenacious Snapping

2

3

Schnell Schnell
Cadence Devo

InConCeivable!!!
Chainbuster-Eliel p/b

Laps Bib No
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223
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

222
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

200
Lap
Lap
Lap

2023 Road Atlanta
Lap Results - Overall Detall

Time
5:52:25.59
47:22.14
38:12.82
48:28.33
38:26.82
51:50.31
38:31.01
41:29.03
48:05.13
5:57:43.90
40:24.63
44:49.08
40:20.27
44:45.32
43:58.56
50:59.24
47:02.48
45:24.32
4:38:58.50
55:20.84
1:03:37.91
2:39:59.75

05/08/2023 08:30:28



2023 Road Atlanta

Race Date .
May 06, 2023 Lap Results - Overall Detall
6 Hour 2 Person Masters
(Both 40+)
Pos. Team Name Laps Bib No Time
1 Suburban Dads 7 220  5:46:4751
Suburban Cycles 1 Lap 44:57.13
2 Lap 46:34.59
3 Lap 48:33.08
4 Lap 48:22.84
5 Lap 48:42.82
6 Lap 49:42.33
7 Lap 59:54.72

3 05/08/2023 08:30:29



2023 Road Atlanta

Race Date )
May 06, 2023 Lap Results - Overall Detail
6 Hour 3 Person Male
Pos. Team Name Laps Bib No Time
1 3 Amigos 6 319 5:21:27.58

Lap 43:58.89
Lap 47:25.59
Lap 44:44.80
Lap 49:42.48
Lap 1:00:29.63
Lap 1:15:06.19

706P Dirt Devo
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2023 Road Atlanta

Race Date )
May 06, 2023 Lap Results - Overall Detail
6 Hour 3 Person Coed
Pos. Team Name Laps Bib No Time
1 Truett Mcconnell 4 321 4:11:41.99

1 Lap 40:40.91
2 Lap 45:22.81
3 Lap 1:57:26.44
4 Lap 48:11.83

Truett McConnell
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